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GENERIC

Accuracy (%) Torque & Angle Digital Display

Single Scale Dual Scale

UKAS Accredited 
IP Rated

Bluetooth Enabled Case Included

SCREWDRIVERS & TORQUE WRENCHES

Ratchet Torque Handle Fixed

Adjustment 
Lock 1 2

MANUAL TORQUE MULTIPLIERS

Adjustable 
Ratchet

POWERED TORQUE TOOLS

Adjustable 
2 Speed 19 litres/sec

TORQUE MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS

HARSH ENVIRONMENT INSTRUMENTS

ULTRASONIC MEASUREMENT

CONTACT DETAILS

New Sales

Direct Tel +44 (0)1295 753600

Email sales@norbar.com

Tel +44 (0)1295 753635

Email service@norbar.com

CCUUUSSSTTTOOOMMMMEER RREEELLAAATIIOOONNNNSSS

UNITED KINGDOM

www.norbar.com

OFFICE OPENING HOURS

NNOOORRRRBBAAAARRRR  SSOOOOCCCIAAALL MMMMEEEEDDDDDIIIAAAA

LEGEND

1



INTRODUCTION
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John Reynertson

Managing Director

Norbar Torque Tools

Sturtevant and Frank Livermont led the way. Sturtevant 

process monitor. 
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INTRODUCTION

4

We are the world’s leading specialist in torque control and 

we are engaged solely in the design, development 

and production of torque tightening and measuring 

equipment.

We have distributors of our torque control 

products in more than 60 countries 

around the world.



TORQUE MEASUREMENT



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

TORQUE MEASUREMENT



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

TORQUE MEASUREMENT

torque applied.

loaded beyond the break.

dial or electronic wrenches.



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

(Plus version only). Visible in poorly lit work areas.

users with click type torque wrenches

•  Plus version allows operator to set a target value and tolerance

simultaneously

product to Norbar

tolerance

tolerance

tolerance



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

TruCheck 2/Plus 
TruCheck 2/Plus 

10 mm

A 175 175

10 10

ØC 6.5 6.5

D 55 55

E 10 10

F 64 64

G N/A 72

H 64 64

72 N/A

1.4 1.4

A

2 x ØC D

B

E

F

G

H

J

4

+

+

1
4" male hexagon and 1

4" 

+ 1
4" and 3

8

sq. dr. adapter

12

CW+CCW



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

TruCheck 2/Plus TruCheck 2/Plus

A 110 120

95 105

C 40 40

D 50 60

E 117 133

F 59 67

G 138 138

ØH 10.5 10.5

19 19

K 80 95

L 19 20

2.6 3.5

4

+

+

+

+

@

@

@

@

^

^

3
4

43520 and 43521 supplied with 3 8

+ 1
2

@

3
4

^

dr. adapter. 

12

CW+CCW

1,100 N·m

350 N·m

1,100 N·m

stored.



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

Displaying 2 transducer readings simultaneously

transducer capacity)

• Features hardened and impact resistant glass helping to prevent 

simultaneously e.g. graphing & measuring

• Two task windows allows simultaneous working! Measure against a 

manage and review readings as they are captured

rate targets and the ability to set thresholds

ancillary ports

• Ability to network via USB adapter

USB virtual serial devices 

•  Bench stand supplied as standard with an adjustable viewing angle

arms

product to Norbar

4



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

A D

B

E 4 x ØF

C

H
G

43542

A 225

200

C 254

D 300

E 100

ØF M4

G 76

H 100

5.2

•  Can link targets with the ability to delete previously captured result

individual AnB modules improving convenience when working with 

on the neighbouring AnB when a reading capture is made on the 

Progressive Reset to be enabled)

•  Combining Progressive Reset and Broadcast Capture Triggers with 

4 An



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

transducer capacity)

• System accuracy with internal transducer or a typical external 

values can be set

readings per second)

transducers

eliminate operator induced errors

standard

4 TST SERIES 2

43212

43213

43214

12

ordered with new unit

(see page 88).

All 

Models

43212

43213

43214

A 290

10

C 40

D 32

E 123

F 160

G 61

H 149

4.7



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

capacity.

capacity)

transducer capacity

4 TTT SERIES 3

TTT Instrument

12

ordered with new unit

Above part number excludes Transducer leads (see page 88)

All Models

43228

A 152

181

C 200

4.8



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

•  User can select the language they wish to work in (most European languages are included)

4

4

1" x 36 mm socket

3
4" x 36 mm socket

1
2" x 36 mm socket

3
8" x 36 mm socket

43218 43219 43220

ØA 12 12 12

55 55 55

C 183 183 183

D 18 18 18

E 70 70 70

F 185 185 185

G 233 233 233

H 106 106 106

6.3 6.4 7.3

12

unit



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

TTT instrument would become part number 50772.LOG.

SPARES FOR INSTRUMENTATION PRODUCTS

1
4

1
2" Male Sleeve Adaptor

1
2

3
4" Male Sleeve Adaptor

1
2

3
4

3
8

1
2" Male Sleeve Adaptor

4 SERIAL DATA LEAD KIT

Serial Data Lead Kit

USAGE CERTIFIED IN

Torque Units

mV/V

SPARES FOR INSTRUMENTATION PRODUCTS

4

1
4" sq.

3
8" sq.

1
2" sq.

3
4" sq.

1
2" sq.

1
4

3
8

1
2

3
4

Small Large 

50211

50212

50213

50220

50221

A 50 70

99 120

C 92 150

0.8 2.5



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

±

provided on request

4     

1
4" M/F

1
4" M/F

1
4" M/F

1
4" M/F

3
8" M/F

3
8" M/F

1
2" M/F

1
2" M/F

3
4" M/F

1
2" M/F

3
4" M/F

1" M/F

1" M/F

4     

1
4" M/F

1
4" M/F

1
4" M/F

3
8" M/F

1
2" M/F

1
2" M/F

1
2" M/F

3
4" M/F

3
4" M/F

1" M/F

4     

1
4" M/F

1
4" M/F

1
4" M/F

1
4" M/F

3
8" M/F

3
8" M/F

1
2" M/F

4     

1
4" M/F

1" M/F

50587.xxx

50588.xxx

50589.xxx

50590.xxx

50611.xxx

50615.xxx

50618.xxx

50610.xxx

50612.xxx

50614.xxx

50617.xxx

50609.xxx

50591.xxx

50592.xxx

50620.xxx

50619.xxx

50621.xxx

50593.xxx

50594.xxx

50849.xxx

50836.xxx

50624.xxx

50625.xxx

50623.xxx

50701.xxx

50596.xxx

50702.xxx

50627.xxx

50772.xxx

50766.xxx

50773.xxx

ØA 36 36 36 54 54

33 33 33 42 42

C 86 90 93 142 147

D 10 13 16 24 29

E 30 34 37 46 51

F 6.5 10 13 22 26

0.6 0.6 0.6 1.5 1.7

pre Feb 2016. 

12    STATIC TRANSDUCERS

transducers with 21
2" square drives to extend 

ordered with new unit

transducers with 21
2" square drives to extend 

ordered with new unit

12    

unit

STATIC TRANSDUCERS



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

STATIC TRANSDUCERS

50703.xxx

50791.xxx

50599.xxx

50669.xxx

50704.xxx

50630.xxx

50776.xxx

50797.xxx

50781.xxx

50777.xxx

50798.xxx

50799.xxx

50783.xxx

50816.xxx

50782.xxx

ØA 95 130 160

59 80 107

C 160 209 292

D 41 59 91

E 85 114 147

F 38 57 76

4.5 11.5 16.5

4     

11
2" M/F

11
2" M/F

11
2" M/F

11
2" M/F

4     

11
2" M/F

11
2" M/F

4     

21
2" M/F

21
2" M/F

21
2" M/F

31
2" M/F

31
2" M/F

4     

21
2" M/F

21
2" M/F

21
2" M/F

31
2" M/F

4     

21
2" M/M

31
2" M/M

31
2" M/M

4     

21
2" M/M

31
2" M/M

31
2" M/M

4     

41
2" M/M

41
2" M/M

50603.xxx

50635.xxx

50794.xxx

50796.xxx

50795.xxx

50637.xxx

ØA 110 165

82 95

C 200 271

D 57 76

E 100 135

F 57 76

11.5 16.5

12     

unit



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

These transducers are known as Smart transducers. They have 

They will also work with instruments that cannot read the memory 

Angle measurement also available.

4

1
4" M/F Hex

1
4" M/F Hex

1
4" M/F sq. dr.

1
4" M/F sq. dr. 

3
8" M/F sq. dr. 

3
8" M/F sq. dr. 

1
2" M/F sq. dr. 

1
2" M/F sq. dr. 

3
4" M/F sq. dr. 

4

3
4" M/F sq. dr. 

3
4" M/F sq. dr.

3
4" M/F sq. dr. 

12

1" M/F sq. dr.

50708.xxx

50709.xxx

50710.xxx

50719.xxx

50711.xxx

50720.xxx

50712.xxx

50721.xxx

50713.xxx

50714.xxx

50722.xxx

50723.xxx

50715.xxx

50724.xxx

A 30 30 30 42 52 63

58 58 62 67 73 79

C 116 72 77 87 106 125

D N/A 10 13 16 24 29

E 49 33 36 42 51 61

F 26 7 11 15 21 26

0.2 0.2 0.2 0.4 0.8 1.5



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

ANNULAR TRANSDUCERS

Annular 

Transducers 

72 mm Series 

Annular 

Transducers 

72 mm Series 

50666.xxx

50667.xxx

50668.xxx

50840.xxx

50841.xxx

50842.xxx

50846.LOGA

A 58 85

84 93

ØC 72 73

1.5 3.1

4 4

12     ANNULAR TRANSDUCERS

ordered with new unit

ordered with new unit

• Angle resolution < 1°

and angle/turns monitoring and storage

• All the above are standard construction. Harsh Environment models are 

available on request

TRANSDUCER LEADS

4 TRANSDUCER LEADS

ETS to Transducer (Pre 1994) + 5 way (60055)

ETS to Transducer (Post 1994) + 5 way (60163)

4 TRANSDUCER LEADS

Torque & Angle Annular Transducers

Torque & Angle Annular Transducers

Torque & Angle Annular Transducers

 and 7 m with a 

details. 

4 TRANSDUCER L



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

•  Robust heat treated alloy steel torsion tube design

4 ANNULAR TRANSDUCERS FOR 

3
4" sq. dr.

3
4" sq. dr.

12

1
2" sq.dr.

1
2" sq. dr.

1
2" sq. dr.

12

4 ANNULAR TRANSDUCERS FOR 

1
2" sq. dr.

1
2

1
2" sq. dr.

1
2" sq. dr.

1
2" sq. dr.

1
2" sq. dr.

1
2" sq. dr.

1
2" sq. dr.

12

@

50638.xxx

50648.xxx

50639.xxx

50649.xxx

50640.xxx

50650.xxx

50641.xxx

50700.xxx

50643.xxx

50652.xxx

ØA 108 119 144

60 65 71

1.4 2.6 3.6

ANNULAR TRANSDUCERS



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

ANNULAR TRANSDUCERS

Torque & Angle 

Annular Transducers 

with Fixed Connector

50820.LOGA

50821.LOGA

50822.LOGA

A 89

119

C 65

1.4

Torque & Angle Annular Transducers with Swivel Connector

50834.LOGA 50824.LOGA 50825.LOGA 50826.LOGA 50827.LOGA 50828.LOGA 50832.LOGA 50829.LOGA 50830.LOGA 50831.LOGA

A 108 120 140 151 186 186 289

144 178 212 248 315 315 520

C 144 184 212 240 315 315 520

7.0 10.0 15.0 29.3 43.5 46.6 149.5

4

3
4" sq. dr.

+

+

Fixed Connector

°

4

1
2" sq. dr.

1
2" sq. dr.

1
2" sq. dr.

1
2" sq. dr.

1
2" sq. dr.

1
2" sq. dr.

1
2" sq. dr.



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

FMT FMT FMT

50671.xxx

50672.xxx

50673.xxx

50677.xxx

50678.xxx

50679.xxx

50844.xxx

50674.xxx

50680.xxx

50675.xxx

50681.xxx

50676.xxx

50682.xxx

ØA 5.5 8.5 12

64 90 150

C 63 65 84

D

138 (1")

E 132 N/A

7.0

4 FMT

1
4

1
4

1
4" + 3 8

1
4

1
4

1
4" + 3 8

4 FMT

1
2" + 3 8

1
2" + 3 8

1
2" + 3 8

1
2" + 3

4" sq. dr.

1
2" + 3

4" sq. dr.

4

1
4

1
4" Square Drive Adaptor

1
4

3
8" Square Drive Adaptor

3
8

1
2

3
4

1
2

3
4

4

FMT 150 N·m

FMT 2 N·m



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

4 TORQUE WRENCH LOADERS

ISO 
Motorised 

ISO 

20505 20506

A 451 363

C

D 534 554

55.0 40.0

4 FMT

1
2

3
4" + 1" sq. dr.

1
2

3
4" + 1" sq. dr.

12

with new unit

FMT 1,500 N·m

under test are minimised



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

4

•

•

•

than being constrained as in many other loading devices. Any such 

•

•

slower more precise loading

•

•

•

•

accredited laboratory

•

60331 60332

135 135

750

A 620 620

330 330

C 395 395

D 487 487

E

35.0 40.0



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

TWC ANCILLARIES

Quick Release FMT Kit

Hexagon Adaptor Kit

+ FMT 2 to FMT 25 Adaptor Kit

•

•

•



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

•

•

than being constrained as in many other loading devices. Any such 

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

previous bookings and resume them

•

•

maintaining compliance with 2017 standards

• Environmental monitoring (humidity/temperature) to assist 

•

•

•

•

retaining complete traceability

•

accredited laboratory



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

60312 60313

135 135

750

A 620 620

330 330

C 395 395

D

40.0 45.0

Main menu Tool template editor

Tool cycling and adjustment



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

4

4

3
4

1
2" sq. dr. adaptors)

(supplied with 3 4
1

2" sq. dr. adaptors)

1½" 

Power Tool 

Test Rig

50800

50803

A 350

401

C 600

TBC

4

12

new unit



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

4 2

4  UNIVERSAL TOOL TEST RIGS 

3
4

1
2" sq. dr. adaptors)

m Test Rig without 
3

4
1

2" sq. dr. adaptors)

Universal Tool Test Rig (1½" 

Universal Tool Test Rig

A 180

350

C 415

D 550

73.0

Power Tool 

TruCheck 2

80033

F 51

G 152

H 229

75

K 125

L 77

M 86

N 76

P 6

Q 318

24.5

  

4

Spacer Sleeve

Replacement Rundown Screw & Nut



TORQUE MEASUREMENT

5000)

Universal Hydraulic Tool Test Rig

4

2" AF Socket 11
2" sq. dr. 

2" AF Socket 1" sq. dr.

2" AF Socket 3
4" sq. dr.

4

Fixture.

Power Tool Test Rig

number on the Norbar website.





4

4

Hydraulic 

Fixture up to 

Hydraulic 

Fixture up to 

Hydraulic 

Fixture up to 

80031 80029 80032

A 202 208 292

240 325 450

C 175 125 170

D 180 150 260

E 115 250 350

F 115 N/A N/A

G 180 250 340

TBC TBC TBC

80030

A 710

193

C 250

D 142

E 150

F 380

G 105

140.0



12

1
2" 

ordered with new unit

1
2" 

ordered with new unit

many minutes to around one minute) are possible 

take simultaneous hydraulic pressure readings and 

pressure and torque readings will be taken and recorded 

at the required points. This data can be saved to Excel 

4

1
2" sq. dr. M/F

1
2" sq. dr. M/F

1
2" sq. dr. M/F

1
2" sq. dr. M/F

+ 1
2" sq. dr. M/F

+

4

1
2" sq. dr. M/F

1
2" sq. dr. M/F

1
2" sq. dr. M/F

1
2" sq. dr. M/F

1
2" sq. dr. M/F

4

1
2" sq. dr. M/F

1
2" sq. dr. M/F

Harsh Environment Transducers available on request.

4

730 bar Pressure Transducer

Pressure Transducer

50
40

30

20

10

0

60

70

80

90

100

1

0

2
3

4

5



IMPERIAL

11
4" Hex to 11

2

17
16" Hex to 11

2

15
8" Hex to 11

2

113
16" Hex to 11

2

2" Hex to 11
2

1
2

23
16" Hex to 11

2

23
8" Hex to 11

2

29
16" Hex to 11

2

23
16" Hex to 21

2

23
8" Hex to 21

2

1
2

29
16" Hex to 21

2

23
4" Hex to 21

2

215
16" Hex to 21

2

3" Hex to 21
2

31
8" Hex to 21

2

31
2" Hex to 21

2

37
8" Hex to 21

2

41
4" Hex to 21

2

45
8" Hex to 21

2

5" Hex to 21
2

53
8" Hex to 21

2

61
8" Hex to 21

2

METRIC

24 mm Hex to 11
2

27 mm Hex to 11
2

30 mm Hex to 11
2

32 mm Hex to 11
2

36 mm Hex to 11
2

41 mm Hex to 11
2

46 mm Hex to 11
2

50 mm Hex to 11
2

55 mm Hex to 11
2

60 mm Hex to 11
2

65 mm Hex to 11
2

70 mm Hex to 11
2

75 mm Hex to 11
2

80 mm Hex to 11
2

50 mm Hex to 21
2

55 mm Hex to 21
2

60 mm Hex to 21
2

65 mm Hex to 21
2

70 mm Hex to 21
2

75 mm Hex to 21
2

80 mm Hex to 21
2

85 mm Hex to 21
2

90 mm Hex to 21
2

95 mm Hex to 21
2

100 mm Hex to 21
2

105 mm Hex to 21
2

110 mm Hex to 21
2

115 mm Hex to 21
2

130 mm Hex to 21
2

Adaptor 11
2" Male sq. dr. 3

4" Female sq.

21214 Adaptor 11
2" Male sq. dr. 1" Female sq.

Adaptor 21
2" Male sq. dr. 3

4" Female sq.

Adaptor 21
2" Male sq. dr. 1" Female sq.

Adaptor 21
2" Male sq. dr. 11

2" Female sq.

Adaptor 31
2" Male sq. dr. 11

2" Female sq.

Adaptor 31
2" Male sq. dr. 21

2" Female sq.

request.



TOOL CONTROLLERS

TOOL CONTROLLERS



TOOL CONTROLLERS

TOOL CONTROLLERS

11 TRANSDUCER LEADS FOR TOOL CONTROLLERS

Torque & Angle Annular Transducers

Torque & Angle Annular Transducers

Torque & Angle Annular Transducers

Remote Tools

Remote Tools

torque & angle transducer and solenoid operated valve assemblies.

•

indoor / workshop use

•

limits & angle / turns limits

•

•

•

• One hand pendant input port

•

measured at the transducer)

•

• One RS232 + one USB data output ports

•

•

•

torque and angle transducer and solenoid operated valve assemblies

•

torque & angle transducers

•

indoor or workshop use

•

limits & angle / turns limits

•

•

or remote tools

• One hand pendant input port

•

• One RS232 serial output

•

input

•

•

•

•

11

Tool Controllers are supplied without leads.

control a PT Series tool with a tool controller.



VALVE TESTING 

VALVE TESTING



VALVE TESTING

VALVE TESTING & ACTUATION

•

workshop use

•

date stamped

• Up to 20 targets can be set against a test

• Generate customer test reports and produce graphs

•

port

•

at a prescribed angle

•

•

kits

•

•

•

•

•

•

Time

TorqueDegrees

B.T.O

B.T.C

R.T

0°-90° Cycle



HARSH ENVIRONMENT INSTRUMENTS

HARSH ENVIRONMENT INSTRUMENTS

 111

 111

 111



HARSH ENVIRONMENT INSTRUMENTS

transducer capacity)

transducer capacity

•  IP65/67 rated

•  Supplied in IP67 rated carry case

4 HARSH ENVIRONMENT RANGE

4
TRANSDUCER KITS

43217

A 45

30

C 145

D 200

4.9

HARSH ENVIRONMENT INSTRUMENT



HARSH ENVIRONMENT INSTRUMENTS

HARSH ENVIRONMENT TRANSDUCERS

4 STATIC TRANSDUCERS

1
2" M/F sq. dr.

1
2" M/M sq. dr.

1
2" M/F sq. dr.

1
2" M/M sq. dr.

1
2" M/F sq. dr.

1
2" M/F sq. dr.

1
2" M/ 2" M sq. dr.

1
2" M/ 25

8" M sq. dr.

1
2" M/M sq. dr.

1
2" M/M sq. dr.

+ 1
2" M/M sq. dr.

+

4 INSTRUMENTATION LEADS

details.

50751.xxx

50729.xxx
50788.xxx 50789.xxx

50726.xxx

50727.xxx

50743.xxx

ØA 95 110 110 164

68 75 75 103

C 168 200 225 271

D 38 57 57 76

E 84 101 101 135

F 38 57 58 76

11.4 11.4

50787.xxx

50705.xxx

50706.xxx

50728.xxx

ØA 95 110

68 83

C 160 189

D 41 59

E 84 100

F 38 57

5.0 9.1

• IP65/IP67 rated

• Stainless steel design with Smart intelligence

Harsh Environment Annular Transducers are available as ETO (Engineer To Order).



111

HARSH ENVIRONMENT INSTRUMENTS

4
TOOLS

4 INTERVENTION TOOL TEST POTS

4 INTERVENTION TOOL TORQUE VERIFICATION KIT

Please contact Norbar.

• Eye bolts provided on larger units

Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7

80019 80024 80025 80020

A 372 403 428 425

215 246 326 326

17.5 22.0 51.0 48.0

77331

77301

D 119

H 106

TBC

INTERVENTION TOOL TEST POTS

INTERVENTION TOOL VERIFICATION KITS


